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362 SW CARMINE WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,270 68.7735 41.26 52,400 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 480 100 480 7,922

BAS 720 100 720 11,883

USP 200 35 70 1,155

1,400 1,270 20,960
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 11 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

15,400

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 25,000.00 22,500.00 45,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


